PLAYERS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
Jeremiah Anderson
Amir Baker
Humza Dalal

Reid Eckhart
Tarek El Dorry
Aleksandar Jeftic
Derrion Jones
Dacari Jones
Preston King
Devin Lowery
Avery Mathews
Junior Miro
Michael Mosler
Kielin Nguyen
Kyan Nieves
Angel O. Parrilla-Cruz
Daniel Perez Il
Cameron Pressley
Jace Reyes
Dustin Riddle
Christian Rondon
Xander Rosario
peter sanchez
Carlos Santiago
Drew Singh
Logan Smith
Bryson Sphabmixay
James Thompson
Raygan Tisdale
Ryan Tisdale
Jordan Trautman
Adrien Valencia
Moises Velazquez
Jadyn White
Savian Wilson
David Wright
Maxim Zambri

SPRINT

1.96

2.06
213

2.2
1.71
2.15
2.15
1.72
1.67

1.8
2.07
1.96
1.77
1.75
1.83
1.85
2.16
1.86
1.65
1.99

1.9
1.83
1.77
1.87
1.89
2.01
1.82
1.94
1.97
1.94
2.09
1.71

1.8
1.72
1.69
1.71

VERTICAL

21
16.8
16.7
17.2
15.4
215
19.1
19.5
25.1
29.9
23.9
13.6
16.5

24
31.2
25.8

20
15.1
18.7
26.8
232
19.5
212
246
246
213
11.9
23.1
20.9

22
216
16.5
24.7
21.8
27.1
255

28

AGILITY

5.44
5.55

5.8
6.67
5.55
4.95
5.71
5.68
5.21
5.02
5.21
5.51
5.59
5.04
4.82
5.29
4.86
5.66
5.36
4.75
5.69
5.57
5.57
5.12

543
5.02
5.06

5.7
5.61
5.71
5.71
4.82
5.31
4.84
5.11

4.8

STANDING REACH

88
79
70
77
67
88

715
60
85
88
85
79
74
73
89
77
79
73
86
94
76
76

89.5
88
79

85.5

93
75
83
76
86
83
87
88
89.5
88

54
5
48

45
58
47
48
57
59
56
52
410
410
59
410
5
48
57
5'11
5
50
59
59
52
58
46
60
52
56
5
58
56
57
58
57
59

HEIGHT

WINGSPAN

64
63
55
59
52
68
56
56
64
69
65.5
62
58
52.5
68
60
60.5
58
69
75
58
58
67.5
67.5
62
65.6
53.5
78
62
64
58
66
64
65
68.5
68.5
70

WEIGHT

100
135
91
121
69.1
107
68
69.2
116
130
129
126
73
78
125
85
108
102
185
120
96
62
105
117
105
160
99
121
100
128
83
165
116
113
109
128
122



